
PRE MINIMES FILLES
1 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 6
2 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 3

MINIMES
1 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 10
2 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 3
3 BRIXHE Cedric NC WAREMME 1
4 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 1
5 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 1

CADETTES
1 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 12
2 CORNELUSSE Sibylle F2 MOMALLE 1
3 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 1

CADETS
1 HAVELANGE Ethan C3 W DREYE 14
2 DAMHAUT Pierre NC NONCEVEUX 4
3 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 3
4 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 3
5 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 3
6 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 2
7 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 2
8 DEHALLEUX Noa NC AW AYWAILLE 2
9 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 2

10 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 1
11 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 1
12 HUYBEN Quentin NC DURBUY 1

JUNIORES
1 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 6
2 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 2

JUNIORS
1 WERIHAY Nathan D2 FERRIERES 12
2 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 4
3 FOLINI Julien F1 LONCIN 3
4 LONGUEVILLE Enzo F1 FERRIERES 2
5 MARRA Massimo D4 CHENEE 2
6 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 2
7 WASSON Theo F2 VAUX 2
8 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 1
9 SCHOUMAKER Adrien D3 VAUX 1

10 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 1
11 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 1
12 WEEMAELS Noa F2 WAREMME 1
13 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 1

CHALLENGE DE REGULARITE 11-10-21



AINEES
1 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING 5
2 DOUBREMONT Severine D6 SERAING 3
3 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 3
4 DETREZ Nicole D1 MONS 2
5 DUMONT Isabelle NC FERRIERES 1

VETERANS
1 DEHALLEUX Eric C1 FERRIERES 18
2 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES 10
3 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 8
4 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX 7
5 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 6
6 MOYA Fernando C6 MONS 6
7 WINGEL Andy C5 SERAING 4
8 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 3
9 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 3

10 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 3
11 DECHENE Nicolas F1 ALLIANCE 3
12 LONGFILS Alphonse D4 SERAING 3
13 LOUIS David D4 MELEN 3
14 CURTI Laurent D6 MOMALLE 2
15 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 2
16 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 2
17 SANDONA Franco C2 MONS 2
18 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 2
19 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 1
20 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 1
21 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 1
22 DONY Jean Pierre F2 AVENNES 1
23 FASTRES Sebastien E3 WAREMME 1
24 HUMBLET Leon E6 WAREMME 1
25 LALLEMAND Fabien E3 FERRIERES 1
26 LEONARD Benoit F1 SERAING 1
27 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME 1
28 MAURO Gioachino E6 ALLIANCE 1
29 RENARD Bernard NC SERAING 1
30 TIELENS Frederic F2 ALLIANCE 1



NC
1 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 12
2 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 8
3 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 8
4 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 7
5 DAMHAUT Pierre NC NONCEVEUX 7
6 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 7
7 FASTRES Robin NC WAREMME 6
8 VERJANS Maxime NC COMBLAIN 6
9 HALLEUX Lucas NC COMBLAIN 4

10 CANOSSI Loris NC LONCIN 3
11 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 3
12 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 3
13 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 3
14 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 3
15 ABIDAT Karim NC ALLIANCE 2
16 BOSH Tia NC SERAING 2
17 DEHALLEUX Noa NC AW AYWAILLE 2
18 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AW AYWAILLE 2
19 LUYMOYEN William NC ALLIANCE 2
20 MARCHAL Quentin NC DIME VILLERS 2
21 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 2
22 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 2
23 BRIXHE Cedric NC WAREMME 1
24 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 1
25 CURTI Hugo NC MOMALLE 1
26 DUMONT Isabelle NC FERRIERES 1
27 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 1
28 HUYBEN Benny NC DURBUY 1
29 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 1
30 HUYBEN Quentin NC DURBUY 1
31 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 1
32 NERIS Ugo NC LONCIN 1
33 RAMACKERS François NC LONCIN 1
34 RENARD Bernard NC SERAING 1
35 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 1
36 SIMON Laurent NC NONCEVEUX 1
37 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 1
38 VANDERHEYDEN jordan NC ALLIANCE 1
39 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 1



F
1 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 24
2 DECHENE Nicolas F1 ALLIANCE 24
3 KORDA Maxime F1 ALLIANCE 19
4 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 16
5 FOLINI Julien F1 LONCIN 12
6 LONGUEVILLE Enzo F1 FERRIERES 12
7 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 10
8 CANOSSI Romain F2 LONCIN 8
9 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 8

10 LENOCI Vincent F1 ALLIANCE 8
11 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 7
12 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 6
13 BIANCHIN Fabian F2 SERAING 5
14 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 5
15 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 4
16 BRIXHE Mathis F1 WAREMME 4
17 DAMHAUT Pierre NC NONCEVEUX 4
18 DEBRUYNE Yves NC FERRIERES 4
19 NICAISE Arnaud F1 LONCIN 4
20 WASSON Theo F2 VAUX 4
21 WINGEL Ryan F1 SERAING 4
22 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 3
23 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 3
24 DAMHAUT Antoine NC NONCEVEUX 3
25 DUCHENNE Cruz NC ALLIANCE 3
26 SIMON Anthony NC NONCEVEUX 3
27 DEHALLEUX Noa NC AW AYWAILLE 2
28 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 2
29 GULBAS Dylan F1 ALLIANCE 2
30 JEANNE Nicolas F1 VAUX 2
31 MARCOUX Alex NC AW AYWAILLE 2
32 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 2
33 SPARACINO Anthony NC LONCIN 2
34 VANDERHEYDEN jordan NC ALLIANCE 2
35 VANSPITAEL Mathys NC MOMALLE 2
36 WASSON Nicolas F2 VAUX 2
37 ABIDAT Karim NC ALLIANCE 1
38 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 1
39 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN 1
40 CANOSSI Loris NC LONCIN 1
41 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 1
42 COLLOCY Dusty F2 SERAING 1
43 CORNELUSSE Sibylle F2 MOMALLE 1
44 DAMHAUT Marie F1 MELEN 1
45 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 1
46 DIFILIPPO Marc F2 SERAING 1
47 DONY Jean Pierre F2 AVENNES 1
48 FASTRES Robin NC WAREMME 1
49 HALLEUX Lucas NC COMBLAIN 1
50 HOLTZHEIMER Ugo NC MOMALLE 1
51 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AW AYWAILLE 1
52 JOSSE Romain NC MOMALLE 1
53 LALLEMAND Arnaud F2 FERRIERES 1
54 LECAT Antoine F1 ALLIANCE 1



F
55 LEONARD Benoit F1 SERAING 1
56 MARCHAL Quentin NC DIME VILLERS 1
57 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 1
58 PICARD Timmy NC FERRIERES 1
59 RENARD Bernard NC SERAING 1
60 SIMON Laurent NC NONCEVEUX 1
61 SPEDE Thibault NC SERAING 1
62 TIELENS Frederic F2 ALLIANCE 1
63 VANNITSEN Ludovic F2 ALLIANCE 1
64 WEEMAELS Noa F2 WAREMME 1



E
1 MARTIN Gauthier E1 CRISNEE 24
2 JAMOUL Quentin E3 MOMALLE 15
3 LONGUEVILLE Enzo F1 FERRIERES 6
4 MARTIN Sven E1 ROLOUX 6
5 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 4
6 FASTRES Sebastien E3 WAREMME 4
7 GURNADE Valerie E5 SERAING 4
8 LALLEMAND Fabien E3 FERRIERES 4
9 NICAISE Arnaud F1 LONCIN 4

10 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 4
11 STASSART Tanguy E6 WAREMME 4
12 CANOSSI Romain F2 LONCIN 3
13 DAMHAUT Michael F1 NONCEVEUX 3
14 FOLINI Julien F1 LONCIN 3
15 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 3
16 KORDA Maxime F1 ALLIANCE 3
17 WINGEL Ryan F1 SERAING 3
18 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 2
19 CLAESSENS Dylan E4 ALLIANCE 2
20 DAMHAUT Manu F1 NONCEVEUX 2
21 DELLISE Hamza E4 ALLIANCE 2
22 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 2
23 JAMINON Gabriel E3 LONCIN 2
24 KORDA Loïs E1 ALLIANCE 2
25 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME 2
26 MAURO Gioachino E6 ALLIANCE 2
27 THEUNISSEN Sebastien E3 WAREMME 2
28 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 2
29 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 1
30 BAUS Michel E3 CRISNEE 1
31 COLLOCY Dusty F2 SERAING 1
32 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 1
33 DELNOOZ Alexandre F1 WAREMME 1
34 DEMARCHE Simon E6 COMBLAIN 1
35 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F1 WAREMME 1
36 DIFILIPPO Marc F2 SERAING 1
37 LALLEMAND Arnaud F1 FERRIERES 1
38 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME 1
39 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 1
40 PICARD Timmy F1 FERRIERES 1
41 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 1
42 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 1
43 SCHIRRU Cassandra E5 SERAING 1
44 TIELENS Frederic F2 ALLIANCE 1
45 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 1



D
1 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 20
2 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 19
3 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 10
4 COX David D4 LONCIN 8
5 MARRA Massimo D3 CHENEE 7
6 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 6
7 DETREZ Nicole D1 MONS 6
8 KWAN Oswin D6 ALLIANCE 6
9 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 4

10 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 4
11 HOUF Jean François D4 VAUX 3
12 JAMOUL Quentin E3 MOMALLE 3
13 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING 3
14 MARTIN Gauthier E1 CRISNEE 3
15 BATIS Gregory D6 ALLIANCE 2
16 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 2
17 CLAESSENS Dylan E4 ALLIANCE 2
18 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 2
19 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 2
20 GULBAS Logan D6 ALLIANCE 2
21 JAMINON Gabriel E3 LONCIN 2
22 LONGFILS Alphonse D4 SERAING 2
23 LOUIS David D4 MELEN 2
24 ARNOULD Frederic E1 SERAING 1
25 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 1
26 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 1
27 DELLISE Hamza E4 ALLIANCE 1
28 DOUBREMONT Severine D6 SERAING 1
29 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 1
30 KORDA Loïs E1 ALLIANCE 1
31 MARTIN Sven E1 ROLOUX 1
32 MATHY Yanic D1 MONS 1
33 MAURO Gioachino E6 ALLIANCE 1
34 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 1
35 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 1
36 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 1
37 ROPPE Quentin D5 LINCE 1
38 SCHIRRU Cassandra E5 SERAING 1
39 SCHOUMAKER Adrien D3 VAUX 1
40 THEUNISSEN Sebastien E3 WAREMME 1
41 ANDRIES Alphonse E3 WAREMME 1



C
1 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX 15
2 HAVELANGE Ethan C3 W DREYE 15
3 PAQUET Brighton C3 SERAING 12
4 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 11
5 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX 9
6 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 7
7 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 6
8 STREBELLE Loic C1 LONCIN 6
9 WINGEL Andy C5 SERAING 4

10 ZIANE Stephane C1 TCHANTCHES 4
11 BATIS Gregory D6 ALLIANCE 3
12 CLAESSENS Kylian C1 SERAING 3
13 COSTE Jeremy C2 LONCIN 3
14 COX David D4 LONCIN 3
15 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 3
16 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 3
17 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 3
18 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 3
19 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 2
20 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 2
21 KWAN Oswin D6 ALLIANCE 2
22 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING 2
23 MARRA Massimo D3 CHENEE 2
24 MOYA Fernando C6 MONS 2
25 SANDONA Franco C2 MONS 2
26 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 2
27 BOLLY Geoffrey C6 ALLIANCE 1
28 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 1
29 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 1
30 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 1
31 GULBAS Logan D6 ALLIANCE 1
32 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME 1
33 LEYS Benoit C6 LONCIN 1
34 MATHY Yanic D1 MONS 1
35 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 1
36 PLUMIER Fabian C5 SERAING 1
37 ROPPE Quentin D5 LINCE 1
38 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 1



B
1 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE 14
2 NOEL Xavier B1 AW AYWAILLE 7
3 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE 4
4 SMEIJSTERS Lau B6 MOMALLE 4
5 HENDRIX Serge C1 VAUX 4
6 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN 4
7 CLAESSENS Kylian C1 SERAING 3
8 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 3
9 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 3

10 HAVELANGE Ethan C3 W DREYE 3
11 PAQUET Brighton C3 SERAING 3
12 MAQUESTIAU Martin C1 ROLOUX 2
13 COSTE Jeremy C2 LONCIN 2
14 GROSJEAN David B5 SERAING 1
15 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 1
16 PLUMIER Fabian C5 SERAING 1
17 STREBELLE Loic C1 LONCIN 1
18 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 1

A

1 MARTENS Renaud A11 MOMALLE 8

A open

1 MARCOUX Jimmy B1 AW AYWAILLE 16
2 NOEL Xavier B1 AW AYWAILLE 6
3 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN 3
4 MARTENS Renaud A11 MOMALLE 3
5 PAQUET Brighton C3 SERAING 3
6 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 3
7 CLAESSENS Kylian C1 SERAING 2
8 COSTE Jeremy C2 LONCIN 2
9 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 2

10 STREBELLE Loic C1 LONCIN 2
11 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 1
12 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 1
13 LEYS Benoit C6 LONCIN 1
14 VANSPITAEL Laurent C3 MOMALLE 1



OPEN Handicap
1 COX David D4 LONCIN 20
2 HAVELANGE Ethan C3 W DREYE 20
3 JAMOUL Quentin E3 MOMALLE 11
4 CAVENATI Laurent D1 VAUX 10
5 LARBANOIS Gaspard D5 SERAING 6
6 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 5
7 MARRA Massimo D4 CHENEE 5
8 WINGEL Andy C5 SERAING 5
9 JAMAR Jonathan C6 SERAING 5

10 CLAESSENS Dylan E4 ALLIANCE 4
11 FOCAN Robin C4 CRISNEE 4
12 WEERTZ Gregory C5 SERAING 4
13 VANDENBERGH Vincent F1 VAUX 3
14 BRIXHE Yannick D6 WAREMME 2
15 GROSJEAN David B5 SERAING 2
16 JAMINON Gabriel E3 LONCIN 2
17 LURKIN Christophe B5 MOMALLE 2
18 MARTIN Gauthier E1 CRISNEE 2
19 SMEIJSTERS Lau B6 MOMALLE 2
20 VERJANS Maxime NC COMBLAIN 2
21 WINGEL Ryan F1 SERAING 2
22 WERIHAY Nathan D1 FERRIERES 2
23 BAUS Michel E3 CRISNEE 1
24 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 1
25 CASTILLEJOS POZO Raphael D1 LONCIN 1
26 CLEMENT Perrine C2 FERRIERES 1
27 DEMARCHE Simon E6 COMBLAIN 1
28 JASSELETTE François C6 WAREMME 1
29 LECLAIRE Alexandre F1 WAREMME 1
30 MARCHAND Philippe E3 WAREMME 1
31 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas D6 MOMALLE 1
32 PLUMIER Fabian C5 SERAING 1
33 RIGO Marc E3 WAREMME 1
34 RIGO Sandro F2 WAREMME 1
35 SOTTILE Theo D6 ALLIANCE 1
36 STASSART Tanguy E6 WAREMME 1
37 THEUNISSEN Sebastien E3 WAREMME 1
38 VANERMEN Maxan NC WAREMME 1
39 WAGNER Danielle F2 DONCEEL 1
40 WILIQUET Anthony NC WAREMME 1
41 WERIHAY Steve D1 FERRIERES 1
42 LONGUEVILLE Enzo F1 FERRIERES 1
43 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 1
44 LEYS Benoit C6 LONCIN 1
45 LONGUEVILLE Manu F1 FERRIERES 1
46 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 1
47 WINGEL Ryan F1 SERAING 1
48 DIFILIPPO Marc F2 SERAING 1
49 COLLOCY Dusty F2 SERAING 1



DAMES NC
1 HOLZEMANN Noemie NC AW AYWAILLE 4
2 CZAPLICKI Anais NC FERRIERES 4
3 BOSH Tia NC SERAING 4
4 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 3
5 CLOSQUIN Nadege NC MOMALLE 2
6 CURTI Alicia NC MOMALLE 1
7 MARCOUX Claire NC FERRIERES 1
8 DUMONT Isabelle NC FERRIERES 1

DAMES C

1 KLEIN Carole Anne F1 VAUX 6
2 CZAPLICKI Emeline F1 FERRIERES 3
3 GERKENS Carine F1 MELEN 3
4 COPP Camille F2 ALLIANCE 1
5 CORNELUSSE Sibylle F2 MOMALLE 1

DAMES B
1 GURNADE Valerie B5 SERAING 4
2 SCHIRRU Cassandra B5 SERAING 1

DAMES A
1 LEFEVRE Megane D6 Pt CIPLET 6
2 PLASSIARD Jennifer D5 LONCIN 5
3 DETREZ Nicole D1 MONS 4
4 DOUBREMONT Severine D6 SERAING 2


